Orientation/CPR Scheduled Dates

Monday: 09-18-2023 at 08:00AM — 1200PM:
1.
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Tuesday: 09-19-2023 at 08:00AM — 1200PM:
1.
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You are required to attend orientation/CPR on the above date. If you
currently have an active CPR card you will need to bring a copy of the card to
orientation or email it to Brad Robinson, or Jay Sims before your assigned
date.

Brad Robinson: brad.robinson@sih.net

Jay Sims: jay.sims@sih.net
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Online EMR Class Schedule
Class Start Date: 09-24-2023

Week 1

Chapters 1 - 5 quizzes open: 09-24-2023, due by: 10-1-2023 by 11:59PM
Week 2

Chapters 6,7,9 quizzes open: 10-1-2023, due by: 10-8-2023 by 11:59PM
Week 3

Chapters 10 - 13 quizzes open: 10-8-2023, due by: 10-15-2023 by 11:59PM
Week 4

Chapters 14 - 15 quizzes open: 10-15-2023, due by: 10-22-2023by 11:59PM
Week 5

Chapters 16 - 18 quizzes open: 10-22-2023, due by 10-29-2023 by 11:59PM
Week 6

Chapters 19 - 21 quizzes open: 10-29-2023, due by 11-5-2023 by 11:59PM

**We do not include the following chapter 8 in the homework, however it is
your responsibility to read**

Practicals will be held at:

556 N. Airport Rd.

Murphysboro, IL 62966

You MUST attend the practicals in order to pass the class



Practical # 1:

Monday: 10-09-2023 at 08:00 AM
1.
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Tuesday: 10-10-2023 at 08:00 AM
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Practical # 2:

Monday: 10-23-2023 at 08:00 AM
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Tuesday: 10-24-2023 at 08:00 AM




Practical # 3:

Monday: 11-06-2023 at 08:00 AM
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Tuesday: 11-07-2023 at 08:00 AM
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Final Exam:

Monday: 11-13-2023 at 08:00 AM
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10.
Tuesday: 11-14-2023 at 08:00 AM




